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59-65cc 10-11
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Lanesboro, MATy S. Lepicier883075KTM726

2 2New Hartford, CTAngelo Folino2793881KTM198

3 3Carlisle, PAJason L. Neidigh864221KTM211

4 4Tolland, CTLawrence A. Fortin Iii2115298KTM111

5 5Bayside, NYSteven Saquicela2024241KTM73

6 6Baltimore, MDGrantely Herbert893997KTM6

7 7Woodbine, NJForrest Mccarthney2060251COB21

8 8Richmondville, NYAeden S. Oconnor899345KTM303

9 DNSMoravia, NYGaven N. Dearden2125694KTM502
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OPEN MINI 10-16
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Jordan, NYRyan Meili714239HON723

2 2East Nassau, NYHunter Hankle1102257KAW13

3 3Waterford, CTEzra D. Miles770539YAM411y

4 4Kingsley, PAJacob E. Napierkowski2660976KTM18

5 5Baldwin, MDNick Hess893975KTM30

6 6Dorchester, NJCameron Pettit854466KAW214

7 7Honesdale, PAJoshua C. Mcginnis245161KTM5

8 8Salem, NHHunter Santo1081711KTM94

9 9Newington, CTShannon Flemming1082071SUZ8

10 10Mc Donald, PAAustin J. Legg239914SUZ21

11 11Monrovia, MDCody Lawn998055SUZ603

12 12Nassau, NYNate Gorman685928HON766

13 13Monroe, CTMax Szabo2153866YAM140

14 14Schaghticoke, NYJustin Akin885667KAW914

15 15Fonda, NYTyler Blowers823686KAW7y

16 16Oswego, NYCaleb E. Hall747454KTM161

17 17Pennellville, NYAnthony Grenga865037KTM742

18 18Moosup, CTHunter J. Calle2789310KAW517

19 19Averill Park, NYDominic Carnibucci Jr935609KAW958

20 20Milmay, NJHenry L. Scheetz Jr826850KAW41

21 21New Hartford, CTAngelo Folino2793881KTM198

22 22Ravena, NYKyle Krell361185YAM70

23 23Mullica Hill, NJKyle Savvas849450YAM50

24 24Prospect, CTCynthia E. Mckeown2835935KAW99

25 25Felton, PALauren E. Plate832181KTM34

26 26Burlington Flat, NYLee M. Bond2685273SUZ341

27 27Baldwinsville, NYJeffrey F. Moyer263299KTM320

28 DNSDanbury, CTLuca Marsalisi1010774KAW72x

29 DNSPlattsburgh, NYOwen Flynn2122753YAM113
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PLUS 50
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Averill, NYPeter Rosch714902YAM615

2 2Holland Patent, NYMichael Murray746267KTM42

3 3Laurens, NYWade T. Barney898634KTM407

4 4Oneonta, NYRandy J. Morley2939694HON333
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QUAD SCHLGIRL 12-16 Mod
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Brushton, NYShelby Hawthorne2182827HON920
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51cc OIL INJECTED 4-8
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Bourne, MALogan Best2677565YAM206

2 2Norwood, NYChristian Wild2174014KTM525

3 3Mount Vision, NYKeegan J. Platt903019KTM69

4 4Richport, NYJoseph Tornabene2177531YAM1
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51cc PEE WEE JR 4-6
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Bourne, MALogan Best2677565KTM206

2 2York, PAMason Tucker2822417COB277

3 3Sunbury, PAJude C. Smerlick2777846COB06

4 4Fishkill, NYRyder Vitro914366COB800

5 5Clifton Park, NYGavin Betts2062706COB72

6 6Telford, PALevi Leatherman1108648COB24l

7 7Marysville, PAWilliam P. Canaguier Iii2127436COB37

8 8Norwood, NYChristian Wild2174014KTM525
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51cc PEE WEE SR 7-8
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Marysville, PARyan J. Canaguier2007824KTM372

2 2Fort George G M, MDAlexander Brion2075662KTM455

3 3Pittsfield, MACameron Mcinerney898141COB428

4 4Pennellville, NYDominic M. Grenga888306COB364

5 5Telford, PATrey Leatherman906111Oth25t

6 6Brooklyn, NYSebastian Balbuena2016456COB740

7 7Hermitage, PALogan T. Woods2079029COB11

8 8Lake Katrine, NYJerry Defelicis Iv1093835COB117

9 9Turin, NYDrew Maurer902093COB123

10 10Birdsboro, PARandall J. Myers2096067COB198

11 11Potsdam, NYChase R. Sessions2063242COB19

12 12Jermyn, PAAyden F. Beckage2807932COB24
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59-65cc 7-9
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1New Egypt, NJDeegan L. Harper884558HON47

2 2Orleans, ONThomas Rendall1088878KTM494

3 3Cicero, NYEnrico Lucio891769COB581

4 4Fort George G M, MDAlexander Brion2075662KTM455

5 5Jordan, NYJeremy Meili1078701KTM725

6 6Turin, NYDevan Maurer899547COB42

7 7Marysville, PARyan J. Canaguier2007824KTM72

8 8Telford, PATrey Leatherman906111KTM25t

9 9Butler, PAAiden J. Birckbichler2078230KTM04

10 10Queensbury, NYCole Vrooman898347KAW554

11 11Hermitage, PALogan T. Woods2079029KTM11

12 12Brooklyn, NYSebastian Balbuena2016456COB740

13 DNSPennellville, NYDominic M. Grenga888306COB364

14 DNSEdmeston, NYTyrick Wheeler882611KTM114

15 DNSPittsfield, MACameron Mcinerney898141KTM428
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JUNIOR MINI 9-11
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Carlisle, PAJason L. Neidigh864221KTM211

2 2New Hampton, NYAyden Nyland1024508YAM217

3 3Tolland, CTLawrence A. Fortin Iii2115298KTM111

4 4Mullica Hill, NJKyle Savvas849450YAM50

5 5Fonda, NYTyler Blowers823686KAW7y

6 6Orleans, ONThomas Rendall1088878KTM494

7 7New Hartford, CTAngelo Folino2793881KTM198

8 8Corning, NYHunter Layton1069989YAM60

9 9Lanesboro, MATy S. Lepicier883075KTM726

10 10Edmeston, NYTyrick Wheeler882611KTM114

11 DNFBayside, NYSteven Saquicela2024241KTM73

12 DNFRichmondville, NYAeden S. Oconnor899345KAW303

13 DNFBaltimore, MDGrantely Herbert893997SUZ6

14 DNFTurin, NYDevan Maurer899547COB42

15 DNSSalem, NHHunter Santo1081711KTM94

16 DNSButler, PAAiden J. Birckbichler2078230KTM04

17 DNSDanbury, CTLuca Marsalisi1010774KAW72x

18 DNSWoodbine, NJForrest Mccarthney2060251COB21

19 DNSVineland, NJBryton Carroll863123KAW48
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85cc 12-15
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1East Nassau, NYHunter Hankle1102257KAW13

2 2Waterford, CTEzra D. Miles770539YAM411

3 3Ravena, NYKyle Krell361185YAM70

4 4Saint-hubert, QCJean C. Bujold833166KTM456

5 5Milmay, NJHenry L. Scheetz Jr826850KAW41

6 6Pennellville, NYAnthony Grenga865037KTM742

7 7Dorchester, NJCameron Pettit854466KAW214

8 8Moosup, CTHunter J. Calle2789310KAW517

9 9Mc Donald, PAAustin J. Legg239914SUZ21

10 10Honesdale, PAJoshua C. Mcginnis245161KTM5

11 11Oswego, NYCaleb E. Hall747454KTM161

12 12Monrovia, MDCody Lawn998055SUZ603

13 13Monroe, CTMax Szabo2153866KAW140

14 14West Winfield, NYBrady Wheelock883761SUZ115

15 15Plattsburgh, NYOwen Flynn2122753YAM113

16 16Baldwinsville, NYJeffrey F. Moyer263299KTM320

17 17Hartwick, NYAlex Lyons2174008HON785
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SCHOOLBOY 12-16
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Bovina Center, NYRyan Sluiter964670YAM242

2 2Kingsley, PASchae Thomas673941KTM14

3 3Dover, DECoty Schock1007208YAM119

4 4East Nassau, NYHunter Hankle1102257KAW13

5 5Hastings, NYZachary Putman383128HON99

6 6Sherburne, NYTyler Bigford778962YAM444

7 7Catskill, NYDaniel Pilatich2022295HON305

8 8Baldwin, MDNick Hess893975KTM30

9 9Cheshire, CTRobert B. Barolli2812300YAM309

10 10West Winfield, NYWilliam Christian1097695YAM332

11 11Earlville, NYKyle C. Burgess2062707YAM484

12 12Nassau, NYNate Gorman685928HON766

13 13Schaghticoke, NYJustin Akin885667KAW914

14 14Sloansville, NYBobby Gage250805SUZ174

15 DNFPlattsburgh, NYOwen Flynn2122753KTM113

16 DNFWarnerville, NYZachary Fancher938528KAW25

17 DNFSaratoga Spring, NYMason Wheelock650679YAM278

18 DNFNorth Norwich, NYDylan Seymour614836HON187
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COLLEGEBOY (14-24)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Constableville, NYNick Kraeger1059414HON296

2 2Cicero, NYJesse Deryke650865KAW428

3 3Potsdam, NYDavid Costa736885KAW237

4 4Unadilla, NYAustin J. Toomey688526HON712

5 5Vestal, NYJohn H. Thierfelder452627SUZ50

6 6Johnstown, NYAdryan J. Pelosi901680SUZ826

7 7Boonville, NYCody Spann497353HON130

8 8Georgetown, NYNathan Thorp1008359YAM326
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WOMEN 85-250cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Windsor, NYSonia Williams280149HON42

2 2Mount Upton, NYAnisha French866385HON999

3 3Newington, CTShannon Flemming1082071YAM68

4 4Cato, NYChelsea Townsend1087911KAW212

5 5Prospect, CTCynthia E. Mckeown2835935KAW99

6 6Windsor, NYKayla Boorom592498KAW65

7 7Owego, NYMarisa Chandler2650880HON982

8 8Greene, NYBernadette L. Griffith898633KTM780

9 9Natural Bridge, NYGinger L. Cannan2062701KAW97

10 10Millville, NJLeah A. Raines2151738KAW811

11 DNSFelton, PALauren E. Plate832181KTM34

12 DNSShelton, CTTaryn R. Nemergut2116853SUZ105
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PLUS 25 AM (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Boonville, NYBrett A. Czepiel527812HON81

2 2New Berlin, NYScott Lindholm583965HON820

3 3West Winfield, NYAndrew Tripple437991KAW331

4 4Oneida, NYJoey Happle2177550KAW26

5 5Cassville, NYAaron Benjamin6411143YAM276

6 6Mount Upton, NYJoel T. Chistian2725916KAW340

7 7Edmeston, NYAdam Tilbe723565KAW728

8 8Poland, NYPerry Clark1103995KAW918

9 DNFMiddleburgh, NYZachary Simeon2840619SUZ883

10 DNFRichfield Springs, NYShannon Swanteson2122760SUZ208
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PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Whitesboro, NYMitchell Dougherty662862HON597

2 2Genoa, NYThomas Addy720797KTM366

3 3Deposit, NYJames Ayres518381HON339

4 4Holland Patent, NYJustin Murray644696KTM406

5 5West Chazy, NYShawn Nutt471772HON203

6 6Mayfield, NYBernard Smith Iii656255HON188

7 7Sauquoit, NYJim Joy431252HON40
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PLUS 30 NOVICE (C)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Greene, NYBernadette L. Griffith898633KTM780

2 23West Burlington, NYAlexander E. Short806633HON979

3 3Norwich, NYMichael Smola2068832KAW406

4 4Willet, NYJeffrey Cook2120751HON454

5 DNFHartwick, NYGary Lyons880596HON578
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PLUS 30 AMATEUR (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1New Berlin, NYScott Lindholm583965HON820

2 DNSQueensbury, NYCharlie Vrooman Iii453256HON455
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PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1West Chazy, NYShawn Nutt471772HON203

2 2Whitney Point, NYDarryl Smith600987HON513
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PLUS 40 AM (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Binghamton, NYMylo Goff275039YAM741

2 2Fulton, NYJeffrey Kunzwiler496676HON777

3 3Frankfort, NYJames Demko1091738KTM357

4 4Whitesboro, NYMike Loran2188280YAM580

5 5Binghamton, NYJerry Roys249983HON929

6 6Averill Park, NYDominic Carnibucci975276SUZ859
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PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Schoharie, NYTodd Cleveland187470KAW23

2 2North Norwich, NYBrent Seymour508543HON197

3 3Whitney Point, NYDarryl Smith600987HON513

4 4Averill, NYPeter Rosch714902YAM615
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PLUS 45 AMATEUR (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Binghamton, NYMylo Goff275039YAM741

2 2Frankfort, NYJames Demko1091738KTM357

3 3Fulton, NYJeffrey Kunzwiler496676HON777

4 4Laurens, NYWade T. Barney898634KTM407

5 5East Greenbush, NYJeff Briscoe861813KTM37

6 6Averill Park, NYDominic Carnibucci975276SUZ859

7 7Shavertown, PAJim Cook2165250KTM911

8 DNFOneonta, NYRandy J. Morley2939694HON333
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PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Schoharie, NYTodd Cleveland187470KAW23

2 2Otego, NYStanley Nepa831669SUZ4

3 3Altamont, NYMark Fanuele213243KTM39

4 4Averill, NYPeter Rosch714902YAM615

5 5Holland Patent, NYMichael Murray746267KTM42

6 DNSHastings, NYMarty D. Putman762672HON49
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BEGINNER 122-250cc
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Whitesboro, NYJustin Bernhardt2883046KAW248

2 2Marcy, NYCorey Jones2859888KTM375

3 3Vestal, NYWilliam Thierfelder642926HON366

4 4Oneonta, NYGarrett Martin2182832KAW278

5 5Dryden, NYJack P. Perkins2926770YAM673

6 6Cortland, NYGeorge J. Diller786325KAW852

7 7Gloversville, NYReid I. Persch2125079YAM247

8 DNFHamilton, NYBrendon Bigford2180653SUZ201
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BEGINNER 122cc-OPEN
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Oneonta, NYGarrett Martin2182832KAW278

2 DNFBerne, NYEvan C. Motschmann2527721SUZ788

3 DNSOneonta, NYKyle P. Martin2097611KAW379

4 DNSOneonta, NYBrian Gladding2182851YAM1
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122-125cc 2 STROKE
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Bovina Center, NYRyan Sluiter964670YAM242

2 2West Suffield, CTTodd Maksymiw583564YAM300

3 3Hastings, NYZachary Putman383128HON99

4 4Saint-hubert, QCJean C. Bujold833166SUZ456

5 5Saratoga Spring, NYMason Wheelock650679YAM278

6 6Norwich, NYCody Laughlin1079763YAM106

7 7Delancey, NYLuke Weaver256221YAM24

8 8Averill Park, NYDominic Carnibucci Jr935609KAW958

9 DNSMiddleburgh, NYZachary Simeon2840619YAM883
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122-250cc NOV (C)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Norwich, NYCody Laughlin1079763YAM106

2 2Catskill, NYDaniel Pilatich2022295HON305

3 3Groton, NYBrandon C. Lester2077834KTM813

4 4Locke, NYAustin R. Nickerson834428KAW192

5 5Sherburne, NYKyle Holmes1105962HON834

6 6North Norwich, NYDylan Seymour614836HON187

7 7Earlville, NYAlex Hughes2077767YAM447

8 8Cassville, NYMike Phalen2122783HON319

9 9Canastota, NYAnthony J. Barker538289KAW144

10 10Amsterdam, NYSteven Cuomo461244YAM670

11 11Locke, NYGreg T. Adams803937YAM627

12 12Bainbridge, NYMatthew Mathewson2821570YAM205

13 13Walton, NYAaron Holdosi2182831KAW30

14 14Wynantskill, NYThomas Danaher2869472KTM236

15 15Cato, NYChelsea Townsend1087911KAW212

16 16West Edmeston, NYAustin B. Kobler913666YAM208

17 17Chester, MAJake Lachapelle2908714KTM519

18 18Oneida, NYBrendan Owen859129KAW238

19 19Vestal, NYJonathan Machovec1104648KAW222

20 20Milford, NYCharles Larson465548YAM26
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122-250cc AMATEUR (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Earlville, NYAmos C. Hughes904158YAM471

2 2Dover, DECoty Schock1007208YAM119

3 3Cassville, NYSamuel Spinella809045YAM273

4 4Unadilla, NYAustin J. Toomey688526HON712

5 5Sauquoit, NYBrandon M. Aldrich889460KAW37

6 6Cheshire, CTRobert B. Barolli2812300SUZ309

7 7Poestenkill, NYDerek Bornt1001938HON248

8 8Binghamton, NYJohn E. Roys826259HON929

9 9Windsor, NYSonia Williams280149HON42

10 10West Suffield, CTTodd Maksymiw583564KAW300

11 11Hubbardsville, NYShayne Winton2718944SUZ33

12 12New Berlin, NYKameron Lawrence501483KAW178

13 DNFAltamont, NYRyan Fanuele516802KAW193

14 DNSSloansville, NYBobby Gage250805SUZ174

15 DNSAltamont, NYAlexander Ritmo983211YAM585

16 DNSVernon, NYJustin Hardish445428YAM38

17 DNSMalone, NYTaylor Collins829029SUZ75

18 DNSWest Winfield, NYJames B. Wheelock883764YAM88
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122-250cc EXPERT ( A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Whitesboro, NYMitchell Dougherty662862HON597

2 2Deposit, NYJames Ayres518381HON339

3 3Cicero, NYJesse Deryke650865YAM428

4 4Whitney Point, NYSean Ballard442531KAW916

5 5Ballston Lake, NYJeff Clark683569KAW919

6 6Constableville, NYNick Kraeger1059414HON296

7 7Clayville, NYJacob Stout442282YAM73

8 8Greenville, NYJoseph Vitetta1050479YAM478
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Overall

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Bainbridge, NYMatthew Mathewson2821570YAM205

2 2Canastota, NYAnthony J. Barker538289KAW144

3 3Sherburne, NYKyle Holmes1105962HON834

4 4Wynantskill, NYThomas Danaher2869472KTM236

5 5Amsterdam, NYSteven Cuomo461244YAM670

6 6Unadilla, NYAllen J. Knowlton889466KAW915

7 7West Edmeston, NYAustin B. Kobler913666YAM208

8 8Oneida, NYBrendan Owen859129KAW238

9 9Walton, NYDylan Green2010242KAW590

10 10Chester, MAJake Lachapelle2908714KTM519

11 11Rome, NYChris J. Pizer2074670KTM156

12 12Vestal, NYJonathan Machovec1104648KAW222

13 13Delancey, NYLuke Weaver256221SUZ716

14 14Norwich, NYMichael Smola2068832KAW406

15 DNFUnadilla, NYNathan Wildenstein2182850HON30
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Overall

122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Bainbridge, NYBrendan Harmon542743HON30

2 2Earlville, NYAmos C. Hughes904158YAM471

3 3Sauquoit, NYBrandon M. Aldrich889460KAW37

4 4Binghamton, NYJohn E. Roys826259HON929

5 5Altamont, NYRyan Fanuele516802KTM39

6 6Malone, NYTaylor Collins829029SUZ75

7 7Schaghticoke, NYRaymond Gordon885668HON912

8 8Altamont, NYAlexander Ritmo983211YAM585

9 9Poestenkill, NYDerek Bornt1001938HON248

10 10Johnstown, NYAdryan J. Pelosi901680SUZ826

11 11Georgetown, NYNathan Thorp1008359YAM326

12 12Boonville, NYBrett A. Czepiel527812HON81

13 13Hubbardsville, NYShayne Winton2718944KAW33

14 14Vernon, NYJustin Hardish445428YAM38

15 15New Berlin, NYKameron Lawrence501483KAW178
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122-OPEN EXPERT (A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Whitesboro, NYMitchell Dougherty662862HON597

2 2Genoa, NYThomas Addy720797KTM366

3 3Holland Patent, NYJustin Murray644696KTM406

4 4Deposit, NYJames Ayres518381HON339

5 5Whitney Point, NYSean Ballard442531KAW916

6 6Cicero, NYJesse Deryke650865KAW524

7 7Bainbridge, NYCorey Burnett442219YAM71

8 8Ballston Lake, NYJeff Clark683569HON919

9 9East Berne, NYCody Locci251487HON628

10 10Constableville, NYNick Kraeger1059414HON296

11 11Vestal, NYJohn H. Thierfelder452627SUZ50

12 12Clayville, NYJacob Stout442282YAM73

13 DNFBoonville, NYCody Spann497353HON130

14 DNFPotsdam, NYDavid Costa736885KAW237
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MINI QUAD 50cc PROD
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Locke, NYDawson Harriger2120328APX6

2 2Sidney Center, NYNoah Sovocool1098621APX94
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MINI QUAD 51-90cc PROD
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Sidney Center, NYKaleb Sovocool899366APX49

2 2Burlington Flat, NYCicelia Thompson1077267DRR861
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Overall

QUAD SCHBOY 12-16 MOD
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Taberg, NYKenneth Megerell Jr2182830YAM153
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PLUS 25 QUAD
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Burlington Flat, NYRyan Bolton256989SUZ113

2 DNSLowville, NYMichael Mealus256979HON140
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QUAD NOVICE (C)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Marcy, NYAnthony Ambrose2128977YAM326

2 2Utica, NYDennis Alati2934605YAM416

3 3Lowville, NYZach Virkler2801202HON85

4 4Carthage, NYJacob Meyer2122766HON28

5 5Natural Bridge, NYJennifer Cannan2078909KAW441

6 DNFSidney, NYMike Bush2182853HON085
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QUAD AMATEUR (B)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Norwich, NYJordan Robinson278654HON446

2 2Edmeston, NYTj Brownell828485SUZ484

3 3Burlington Flat, NYJason Holbert835535HON440

4 4Copenhagen, NYDevon Malbouf2078856HON727

5 DNSLowville, NYMichael Mealus256979HON140
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QUAD EXPERT (A)
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Taberg, NYKenneth Megerell758151YAM163

2 2Edmeston, NYJeremiah Birdsall778997HON88

3 3Parish, NYMatthew D. Harders2739970SUZ161
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